QUEENSLAND ILLAWARRAS TOP TEN PRODUCTION - 2011-2012 LACTATION YEAR.

MATURE MILK

Cow Name

MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 143RD
MYRTLEHOLME BURGUNDY 6
MYRTLEHOLME MADGE 6
MYRTLEHOLME OPAL 13TH
MYRTLEHOLME GEM 46
MYRTLEHOLME CORAL 27
MANDY 3

MYRTLEHOLME GLENDA 22ND
MYRTLEHOLME MODEL 23RD
MYRTLEHOLME COLLEEN 20TH

MATURE F+P

Cow Name

MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 143RD
MYRTLEHOLME LEMON EMPRESS 24
MYRTLEHOLME MODEL 29TH
MYRTLEHOLME LEMON EMPRESS 20
MYRTLEHOLME GEM 46
MYRTLEHOLME COLLEEN 20TH
MYRTLEHOLME CORAL 27
MYRTELHOLME NANCY 15

RONA

MYRTLEHOLME BURGUNDY 6

Sire Name

LOUBEL REDSKIN
MYRTLEHOLME JOSEPH
BOSGOWAN BENTLEY

FYN AKS

MYRTLEHOLME HAYDEN (TWIN)
MYRTLEHOLME RED ANCHOR
CRYSTAL PARK ALTAIMATE BOY
MYRTLEHOLME RED ANCHOR
STENSJO 3319

FYN AKS

Sire Name

LOUBEL REDSKIN
MYRTLEHOLME MCGRATH (TWIN)
B JURIST ET 1011

FYNCENT

MYRTLEHOLME HAYDEN (TWIN)
FYN AKS

MYRTLEHOLME RED ANCHOR
BOSGOWAN PATRICK
SILVERLEIGH CHURCHILL
MYRTLEHOLME JOSEPH

Owner

JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE

Owner

JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
TRINITY FARMING
JP SP & PD BOURKE

Milk Ltr Prot % Prot Kg Fat %
13974 3.74 523 4.40
13558 3.01 408 3.34
12836 3.16 406 3.44
12563 3.23 406 3.49
12485 3.33 416 3.92
12368 3.42 423 3.70
12221 2.96 362 3.31
11915 3.14 374 3.86
11913 3.00 357 3.50
11654 3.52 410 4.15

Milk Ltr Prot % Prot Kg Fat %
13974 3.74 523  4.40
8994 4.01 361 6.44
11620 3.91 454 4.14
11536 3.34 385 4.52
12485 3.33 416 3.92
11654 3.52 410 4.15
12368 3.42 423  3.70
9903 3.92 388 4.86
11332 3.49 396 4.12
13558 3.01 408 3.34

Fat Kg
615
453
441
439
489
458
405
460
417
484

Fat Kg
615
579
481
522
489
484
458
481
467
453

P&F Kg
1138
861
847
845
905
881
767
834
774
894

P&F Kg
1138
940
935
907
905
894
881
869
863
861



SENIOR 4 MILK

Cow Name

MYRTLEHOLME LEMON EMPRESS 27
FREEMOUNT PLUM 73
MYRTLEHOLME BANGLE 43RD
CHELMONTE TOOTSIE 68
MYRTLEHOLME GANDY 12
MYRTELHOLME JOAN 11TH
MYRTLEHOLME TREASURE 11TH

Sire Name
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER
OHG JOY RED
MYRTLEHOLME TALLON
CHELMONTE THOMAS
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER
BEAULANDS MALMBERG
FYN AKS

MYRTLEHOLME LEMON EMPRESS 26TH MYRTLEHOLME TALLON

MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 181ST
MYRTLEHOLME STAR 11

SENIOR 4 F+P

Cow Name

MYRTLEHOLME LEMON EMPRESS 27
FREEMOUNT PLUM 73
CHELMONTE TOOTSIE 68
MYRTLEHOLME GANDY 12
MYRTLEHOLME CHRIS 15TH
MYRTLEHOLME BANGLE 43RD
MYRTLEHOLME STAR 11
CHELMONTE GLORIOUS 49
MYRTLEHOLME TREASURE 11TH
MYRTELHOLME JOAN 11TH

MYRTLEHOLME TALLON
B JURIST ET 1011

Sire Name
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER
OHG JOY RED
CHELMONTE THOMAS
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER
LLANDOVERY CROWNS VIGOROUS
MYRTLEHOLME TALLON
B JURIST ET 1011
CHELMONTE DANIEL
FYN AKS

BEAULANDS MALMBERG

Owner

JP SP & PD BOURKE
B & J WIECK

JP SP & PD BOURKE
CHELMONTE FARMING
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE

Owner

JP SP & PD BOURKE

B & J WIECK
CHELMONTE FARMING
JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE
CHELMONTE FARMING
JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE

Milk Ltr Prot % Prot Kg Fat %

13399
11848
11015
10785
10569
10204
10199
9975

9876

9623

Milk Ltr Prot %

13399
11848
10785
10569
8675

11015
9623

8446

10199
10204

3.77
3.10
3.48
3.60
3.28
3.43
3.59
3.19
3.46
3.38

3.77
3.10
3.60
3.28
3.53
3.48
3.38
3.70
3.59
3.43

505 3.85
367 3.81
383 3.62
383 4.00
347 4.15
350 3.70
366 3.61
318 3.93
342 3.39
325 4.33
Prot Kg Fat %
505 3.85
367 3.81
383 4.00
347 4.15
306 5.51
383 3.62
325 4.33
308 5.10
366 3.61
350 3.70

Fat Kg
516
452
399
436
439
378
368
392
335
417

Fat Kg
516
452
436
439
478
399
417
433
368
378

P&F Kg
1021
819
782
819
786
728
734
710
677
742

P&F Kg
1021
819
819
786
784
782
742
741
734
728



JUNIOR 4 MILK

Cow Name

MYRTLEHOLME MEG 26
MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 191
MYRTLEHOLME ALISA 16TH
MYRTLEHOLME SUSIE 14
CHELMONTE VIOLET 40
MARY

MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 189TH

MYRTLEHOLME MOONLIGHT 16TH (T)
MYRTLEHOLME MOONLIGHT 17TH

MYRTLEHOLME DOROTHY 17TH

JUNIOR 4 F+P

Cow Name

CHELMONTE ELSIE 21

MARY

CHELMONTE PLUM 31
MYRTLEHOLME ALISA 16TH
MYRTLEHOLME MOONLIGHT 18
CHELMONTE SNOW 37
MYRTLEHOLME DOROTHY 17TH
MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 180
MYRTLEHOLME MEG 26
CHELMONTE THERESA 79

Sire Name

VEREMY RED
OVENSDALE SCARLETS MARCEL
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER
CHELMONTE BENJAMIN
SILVERLEIGH CONRAD
BOSGOWAN RIDLEY

T BRUNO 907

T BRUNO 907

FYN AKS

Sire Name

SILVERLEIGH MONARCH ET
SILVERLEIGH CONRAD
SILVERLEIGH MONARCH ET
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER
SILVERLEIGH MONARCH ET
CHELMONTE PHARAOH
FYN AKS

VEST DELTA

VEREMY RED

CHELMONTE BENJAMIN

Owner

JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
CHELMONTE FARMING
PRIEBBENOW P'SHIP
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE

Owner

CHELMONTE FARMING
PRIEBBENOW P'SHIP
CHELMONTE FARMING
JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE
CHELMONTE FARMING
JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE
CHELMONTE FARMING

Milk Ltr Prot % Prot Kg Fat %

11154
10795
10382
10192
10157
10065
9872
9660
9646
9597

Milk Ltr Prot %

9553
10065
8867
10382
9457
8732
9597
7106
11154
8800

3.34
3.33
3.53
3.62
3.30
3.56
3.39
3.93
3.36
3.49

3.70
3.56
3.9

3.53
3.66
3.90
3.49
4.31
3.34
3.90

373 3.47
359 3.54
367 4.32
369 3.82
339 3.70
358 4.80
335 3.44
380 3.67
324 3.91
335 4.45
Prot Kg Fat %
355 5.20
358 4.80
348 53
367 4.32
346 4.60
336 5.10
335 4.45
306 6.42
373 3.47
343 4.70

Fat Kg
387
382
448
389
372
483
340
355
377
427

Fat Kg
496
483
468
448
435
443
427
456
387
417

P&F Kg
760
741
815
758
711
841
675
735
701
762

P&F Kg
851
841
816
815
781
779
762
762
760
760



SENIOR 3 MILK

Cow Name
MYRTLEHOLME OPAL 17TH
MYRTLEHOLME HOPE 23
MYRTELHOLME ADDIE 14
MYRTLEHOLME MODEL 34
MYRTLEHOLME ACACIA 14
CHELMONTE ELVA 43
SILVERLEIGH ANITA 45
MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 185
RIVERWOOD MODEL 3
DALE

SENIOR 3 F+P

Cow Name
MYRTLEHOLME HOPE 23
MYRTLEHOLME OPAL 17TH
MYRTLEHOLME MODEL 34
MYRTELHOLME ADDIE 14
CHELMONTE DORIS 40
LiZzy 3

SILVERLEIGH ANITA 45
SILVERLEIGH LINDA 10
CHELMONTE ELVA 43
CHELMONTE STUMPY 39

Sire Name

FYN AKS

GLYNYARI VOODOO-ET
MARKWELL KITE

T MOBERG
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER
CHELMONTE PHARAOH
SILVERLEIGH MONARCH ET
PARK LANE BELLE DELIGHT
JONDENE JUBILEE
ROSEDALE RED HILL

Sire Name

GLYNYARI VOODOO-ET
FYN AKS

T MOBERG

MARKWELL KITE
CHELMONTE THOMAS
HOEUE

SILVERLEIGH MONARCH ET
SILVERLEIGH COMPLETE
CHELMONTE PHARAOH
CHELMONTE DANIEL

Owner

JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
CHELMONTE FARMING
PRIEBBENOW P'SHIP
JP SP & PD BOURKE
SABAREE PTY LTD
TRINITY FARMING

Owner

JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE
CHELMONTE FARMING
B & J WIECK
PRIEBBENOW P'SHIP
PRIEBBENOW P'SHIP
CHELMONTE FARMING
CHELMONTE FARMING

Milk Ltr Prot % Prot Kg Fat %

12082
12009
11073
10138
10034
9411
9380
9267
9149
8973

Milk Ltr Prot %

12009
12082
10138
11073
8370
8212
9380
8902
9411
8577

3.63
4.02
3.31
4.03
3.19
3.60
3.16
3.49
3.25
3.20

4.02
3.63
4.03
3.31
3.30
3.69
3.16
3.34
3.60
3.50

439 4.06
483 4.41
366 3.73
409 4.55
320 3.46
340 3.70
296 4.24
323 3.88
297 3.60
287 3.67
Prot Kg Fat %
483 4.41
439 4.06
409 4.55
366 3.73
277 5.50
303 4.81
296 4.24
297 4.40
340 3.70
299 4.50

Fat Kg
490
530
413
461
347
348
398
360
329
329

Fat Kg
530
490
461
413
456
395
398
392
348
385

P&F Kg
929
1013
779
870
667
688
694
683
626
616

P&F Kg
1013
929
870
779
733
698
694
689
688
684



JUNIOR 3 MILK

Cow Name

SILVERLEIGH PIXIE 20
CHELMONTE VERA 89
MYRTLEHOLME HOPE 24TH
MYRTELHOLME OPAL 18
MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 198TH
MYRTLEHOLME BANGLE 45
CHELMONTE ELSIE 23
SILVERLEIGH WENDY 7
MYRTLEHOLME BUTTERCUP 23
SILVERLEIGH MARLENE 56

JUNIOR 3 F+P

Cow Name

CHELMONTE ELSIE 23
MYRTELHOLME OPAL 18
CHELMONTE DORIS 42
CHELMONTE VERA 89
CHELMONTE CARMEN 37
MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 198TH
MYRTLEHOLME BUTTERCUP 23
FREEMOUNT SONYA 76
CHELMONTE PEGGY 12
MYRTLEHOLME BANGLE 45

Sire Name

SILVERLEIGH PARK ROYALE (ET)
CHELMONTE ZEBEDEE

LADINO PARK TALENT-IMP-ET
ARETHUSA SS MERLIN
RAYBROOK REME
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER
CHELMONTE DANIEL
SILVERLEIGH COMPLETE
BEAULANDS LORD

GLENVALE PK HONEYMOON'S ACADEMY

Sire Name
CHELMONTE DANIEL
ARETHUSA SS MERLIN
CHELMONTE THOMAS
CHELMONTE ZEBEDEE
BOSGOWAN MOLONEY
RAYBROOK REME
BEAULANDS LORD
FRADON INFERNO
CHELMONTE PHARAOH
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER

Owner

PRIEBBENOW P'SHIP
CHELMONTE FARMING
JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE
CHELMONTE FARMING
PRIEBBENOW P'SHIP
JP SP & PD BOURKE
PRIEBBENOW P'SHIP

Owner

CHELMONTE FARMING
JP SP & PD BOURKE
CHELMONTE FARMING
CHELMONTE FARMING
CHELMONTE FARMING
JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE

B & J WIECK
CHELMONTE FARMING
JP SP & PD BOURKE

Milk Ltr Prot % Prot Kg Fat %

10413 3.08 321 3.33
10322 3.30 342 3.60
10036 3.05 306 3.48
9985 3.99 398 4.06
9758 3.26 318 3.92
9223 391 361 3.55
8724 350 3.6 5.70
8714 3.14 274 3.72
8647 3.80 329 4.29
8626 3.42 295 3.78

Milk Ltr Prot % Prot Kg Fat %

8724 350 3.6 5.70
9985 3.99 398 4.06
8274 390 320 5.10
10322 3.30 342 3.60
8152 3.80 312 4.90
9758 3.26 318 3.92
8647 3.80 329 4.29
8213 354 291 4.88
7958 3.40 267 5.30
9223 391 361 3.55

Fat Kg
347
373
349
405
383
327
498
324
371
326

Fat Kg
498
405
424
373
398
383
371
401
424
327

P&F Kg
668
715
655
803
701
688
804
598
700
621

P&F Kg
804
803
744
715
710
701
700
692
691
688



SENIOR 2 MILK

Cow Name

MYRTLEHOLME JACARANDA 20TH
MYRTLEHOLME COLLEEN 27TH
MYRTLEHOLME MOONLIGHT 21ST
MYRTLEHOLME ARACIA 18TH
MYRTLEHOLME JILLIAN 19TH
MYRTLEHOLME AILSA 20TH
MYRTLEHOLME PAULA 32ND
MYRTLEHOLME GANDY 16TH
MYRTLEHOLME AUGUST 37TH
MYRTLEHOLME PIXIE 22

SENIOR 2 F+P

Cow Name

MYRTLEHOLME JACARANDA 20TH
MYRTLEHOLME JILLIAN 19TH
CHELMONTE VIOLET 42
MYRTLEHOLME ARACIA 18TH
MYRTLEHOLME MOONLIGHT 21ST
MYRTLEHOLME COLLEEN 27TH
MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 195
SILVERLEIGH PIXIE 22
MYRTLEHOLME JACARANDA 19TH
MYRTLEHOLME GLENDA 38

Sire Name

MYRTLEHOLME HUSSEY
MYRTLEHOLME HUSSEY
MYRTLEHOLME HUSSEY
BROOKNOOK MILESTONE ET -RED
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER

R DAVID

WHITE GATES TRIPLE CROWN
R DAVID

MYRTLEHOLME THORPE
SILVERLEIGH MONARCH ET

Sire Name

MYRTLEHOLME HUSSEY
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER
CHELMONTE BENJAMIN
BROOKNOOK MILESTONE ET -RED
MYRTLEHOLME HUSSEY
MYRTLEHOLME HUSSEY
OVENSDALE SCARLETS MARCEL
SILVERLEIGH MONARCH ET
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER

Owner

JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE

Owner

JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE

PRIEBBENOW P'SHIP

JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE

Milk Ltr Prot % Prot Kg Fat %

10528 3.19
9593 3.15
9564 3.29
9141 3.44
9112 3.71
9029 3.27
8731 3.08
8691 3.19
8647 3.45
8525 2.99

Milk Ltr Prot %

10528 3.19
9112 3.71
8055 3.70
9141 3.44
9564 3.29
9593 3.15
8466 3.51
7548 3.70
7902 4.01
8363 3.59

336 4.20
302 3.71
315 3.60
314 3.86
338 3.85
295 3.32
269 3.55
277 3.34
298 3.46
255 3.37
Prot Kg Fat %
336 4.20
338 3.85
298 4.60
314 3.86
315 3.60
302 3.71
297 4.25
279 4.88
317 4.11
300 4.04

Fat Kg
442
356
344
353
351
300
310
290
299
287

Fat Kg
442
351
372
353
344
356
360
368
325
338

P&F Kg
778
658
659
667
689
595
579
567
597
542

P&F Kg
778
689
670
667
659
658
657
647
642
638



JUNIOR 2 MILK

Cow Name

MYRTLEHOLME PAULA 18TH
MYRTLEHOLME COLLEEN 28TH
MYRTLEHOLME STRAWBERRY 60TH
MYRTLEHOLME W CAROL 4TH
TESSA 6

FREEMOUNT VIOLET 74
CHELMONTE PENNY 13
MYRTLEHOLME MODEL 38TH
CHELMONTE LOTTIE 28
CHELMONTE ELSIE 26

JUNIOR 2 F+P

Cow Name

MYRTLEHOLME PAULA 18TH
CHELMONTE PENNY 13
MYRTLEHOLME MODEL 38TH
MYRTLEHOLME CHARITY 28TH
CHELMONTE ELSIE 26
CHELMONTE ZULU 42
CHELMONTE LOTTIE 28
CHELMONTE ZULU 39
MYRTLEHOLME COLLEEN 28TH
MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 205TH

Sire Name
ERNEST-ANTHONY RENO-RED
ERNEST-ANTHONY RENO-RED
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER
MARION DALE LIONE HART
PANORAMA ROYAL TREBLE
CHELMONTE DANIEL
BEAULANDS LORRY
CHELMONTE QUENTON
MYALL CHAOS

Sire Name
ERNEST-ANTHONY RENO-RED
CHELMONTE DANIEL
BEAULANDS LORRY
ROSEDALE-L RAMPAGE-RED
MYALL CHAOS

HEDAKER 1398

CHELMONTE QUENTON
BOSGOWAN MINCHAM
ERNEST-ANTHONY RENO-RED
FYN AKS

Owner

JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE

B & J WIECK

B & J WIECK
CHELMONTE FARMING
JP SP & PD BOURKE
CHELMONTE FARMING
CHELMONTE FARMING

Owner

JP SP & PD BOURKE
CHELMONTE FARMING
JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE
CHELMONTE FARMING
CHELMONTE FARMING
CHELMONTE FARMING
CHELMONTE FARMING
JP SP & PD BOURKE

JP SP & PD BOURKE

Milk Ltr Prot % Prot Kg Fat %
9660 3.44 332 4.02
8619 3.43 296 3.86
8398 3.36 282 3.81
8301 349 290 3.94
8249 3.05 252 3.72
8188 3.46 283 4.02
8166 3.50 286 5.20
8148 392 319 4.50
8054 3.40 274 4.40
8041 3.50 281 4.70

Milk Ltr Prot % Prot Kg Fat %
9660 3.44 332 4.02
8166 3.50 286 5.20
8148 392 319 4.50
7820 3.57 279 5.03
8041 3.50 281 4.70
7563 3.70 281 4.70
8054 3.40 274 4.40
7674 3.60 275 4.60
8619 3.43 296 3.86
7446 415 309  4.27

Fat Kg
388
333
320
327
307
329
426
367
357
379

Fat Kg
388
426
367
393
379
355
357
355
333
318

P&F Kg
720
629
602
617
559
612
712
686
631
660

P&F Kg
720
712
686
672
660
636
631
630
629
627



TOP 10 ALL AGES - F+P

Cow Name

MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 143RD
MYRTLEHOLME LEMON EMPRESS 27
MYRTLEHOLME HOPE 23
MYRTLEHOLME LEMON EMPRESS 24
MYRTLEHOLME MODEL 29TH
MYRTLEHOLME OPAL 17TH
MYRTLEHOLME LEMON EMPRESS 20
MYRTLEHOLME GEM 46
MYRTLEHOLME COLLEEN 20TH
MYRTLEHOLME CORAL 27

TOP 10 ALL AGES - MILK

Cow Name

MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 143RD
MYRTLEHOLME BURGUNDY 6
MYRTLEHOLME LEMON EMPRESS 27
MYRTLEHOLME MADGE 6
MYRTLEHOLME OPAL 13TH
MYRTLEHOLME GEM 46
MYRTLEHOLME CORAL 27
MANDY 3

MYRTLEHOLME OPAL 17TH
MYRTLEHOLME HOPE 23

PRODUCTION COW OF THE YEAR
Cow Name
MYRTLEHOLME ROSE 143RD

Sire Name

LOUBEL REDSKIN
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER
GLYNYARI VOODOO-ET
MYRTLEHOLME MCGRATH (TWIN)
B JURIST ET 1011

FYN AKS

FYNCENT

MYRTLEHOLME HAYDEN (TWIN)
FYN AKS

MYRTLEHOLME RED ANCHOR

Sire Name

LOUBEL REDSKIN
MYRTLEHOLME JOSEPH
MYRTLEHOLME CHIPPER
BOSGOWAN BENTLEY

FYN AKS

MYRTLEHOLME HAYDEN (TWIN)
MYRTLEHOLME RED ANCHOR
CRYSTAL PARK ALTAIMATE BOY
FYN AKS

GLYNYARI VOODOO-ET

Sire Name
LOUBEL REDSKIN

Owner

JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE

Owner

JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE
JP SP & PD BOURKE

Owner
JP SP & PD BOURKE

Milk Ltr Prot % Prot Kg Fat %

13974 3.74
13399 3.77
12009 4.02
8994 4.01
11620 3.91
12082 3.63
11536 3.34
12485 3.33
11654 3.52
12368 3.42

Milk Ltr Prot %
13974 3.74
13558 3.01
13399 3.77
12836 3.16
12563 3.23
12485 3.33
12368 3.42
12221 2.96
12082 3.63
12009 4.02

Milk Ltr Prot %
13974 3.74

523 4.40
505 3.85
483 4.41
361 6.44
454 414
439 4.06
385 4.52
416 3.92
410 4.15
423 3.70
Prot Kg Fat %
523 4.40
408 3.34
505 3.85
406 3.44
406 3.49
416 3.92
423 3.70
362 3.31
439 4.06
483 4.41
Prot Kg Fat %
523 4.40

Fat Kg
615
516
530
579
481
490
522
489
484
458

Fat Kg
615
453
516
441
439
489
458
405
490
530

Fat Kg
615

P&F Kg
1138
1021
1013
940
935
929
907
905
894
881

P&F Kg
1138
861
1021
847
845
905
881
767
929
1013

P&F Kg
1138



